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46:¢c Sodra Gatan-loppet (Z022):

Medan
Konsum
Swerock
Sveaskog
Sportringen
B-P & Karin
Camp Gielas
A-Jarn & Bygg
Centrumbadet
A-Farg & Tapet
www.skidan.se

Sparbanken Nord
Arvidsjaur Bildelar
Arvidsjaur Renslakt
IFK Arvidsjaur Skidor

Sonja Sjolund Lindman
Traktor & Husvagnsservice
Arvidsjaurs Vildmarkscenter

RESULTATLISTA for Sodra Gatan-loppet 2022-04-08

Banlangd 3.0 km

Plac Nr Namn

Leopold Hallnor
David Palopaa
Bengt Peder Bjorn
Tobbe Nilsson
Kristoffer Eriksson
Peter Andersson
Karin Nilsson
Mimmi Bjérn
Lorens Hallnor
Line Palopaa
Sara Lagerskog
Conny Lagerskog
Johan Goéransson
Hannes Bostrom
Camilla Nilsson
Marcus Alngvist
Magnus Naslund
Kenneth Sjédin
Lennart Jonsson
Emma Hedlund
Sara Forsgren
Sofia Aman

Filip Sjostrém
Lars Wikberg
Nelly Nilsson

Linn Sjédin

Ed Palopaa
Emma Palopaa
Edvin Nilsson
Kenneth Juliusson
Rune Jonsson
Joakim Lundqvist
Dylan Sjodin
Monica Sjédin
Billy Arvidsson
Joel Arvidsson
Sonja Lindman
Julia Neykova
Vincent Morén
Liam Edstrém

Ann-Marie Juliusson

Lilja Berg

Ottilia Hedman
Christine Bostrom
Ella Edstrom
Tomas Edstrom
Lava Juliusson
Ronja Fréjd

Ebba Nilsson
Elisabeth Jonsson

Férening/Ort

Nylidens IF
Arjeplogs SK
Lillberget
Orrkammen
Arjeplogs SK
Lappvallens IF
Team Nilsson
Lillberget
Nylidens IF
Arjeplogs SK
Lag Erskog
Lag Erskog
Team Nilsson
Gasen
Orrkammen
Ange Brygga
Avaviken
Sjédinarna
Gasen

Team Kilver

Forsgrens Bilverksta

Avaviken
Team Kilver
Suddesjaurs SK
Orrkammen
Sjédinarna
Arjeplogs SK
Arjeplogs SK
Orrkammen
Team Laisvik
Langt men sakta
Storholmen
Sjédinarna
Sjédinarna
Pops IF
Pops IF
Team Kilver
Team Kilver
Malad IF
Team Grandal
Team Laisvik
Mald IF
Mald IF
Gasen
Team Grandal
Team Grandal
Team Laisvik
K4 IF
R&lund
Langt men sakta

Elvira Enberg Lundgren Reprikets TK

Wilma Lévgren
Abbe Nilsson
Stefan Nilsson
Malin Nilsson
Wilmer Lévgren
Johan Piribauer
Andreas Lovgren

Kaxlidens SA
Ralund
R&lund
R&lund
Kaxlidens SA
Tjappsaive SK
Kaxlidens SA

Elsa Enberg Lundgren Reprikets TK

Emma Lundgren

Reprikets TK

Jackie Ekerfalk Lovgren Glottje
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10:05
10:08
10:38
10:43
11:13
11:14
11:56
12:51
13:22
13:31
13:32
13:46
14:07
14:08
14:21
14:31
14:44
16:26
18:23
18:24
18:45
18:47
18:50
19:33
20:03
28:39
29:14
29:37
32:36



